004/565

007/580
010/503
015/138

016/510
017/515
011/520
008/575
018/525
013/530
005/570
014/535
009/560

Academy of Arts,

WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Administration Offices
425 E. Ninth Street
P.O. Box 30425
Reno, Nevada 89520

Kristen McNeill, Interim Superintendent (775) 348-0200

327-3920

Careers & Technology

Damonte Ranch
Galena
Gerlach K-12

Hug, Procter R.
Incline

McQueen, Robert

North Valleys

Reed, Edward C.

Reno

Spanish Springs

Sparks
TMCC Magnet

N/A-N/A Turning Point
Washoe Innovations HS 333-5150

019/540
006/228

925/925
012/545

030/303
021/305
NA/355

315/352
025/310
029/315

020/318
027/320
067/162
028/325
316/350
026/330
022/335
024/340
023/345

2012-2013 School List

Washoe Inspire
Academy (3-12)
WOLF (K-12)
Wooster, Earl

Billinghurst, B.D.

851-5656
851-5630
557-2326

333-5300
832-4260
746-5880
677-5499
353-5700
333-5050
425-7733
353-5550
674-7660
333-5350

857-3181

333-6100
333-5100

746-5870

Clayton, Archie (STEM) 746-5860

Cold Springs

Depoali, Kendyl
Dilworth, George L.

Incline

Mendive, Lou

677-5433
852-6700
353-5740
832-4220

353-5990

O’Brien, William (STEM)677-5420

Picollo, Marvin

Pine, Edward L.

Shaw, Yvonne
Sparks

Swope, Darrel C.
Traner, Fred W.
Vaughn, E. Otis

Date: 07/24/2012 Rev. W

851-5650
689-2550
425-7777
353-5770
333-5330
333-5130
333-5160

Principal & Address List
2012-2013

HIGH SCHOOLS
380 Edison Way Reno, NV 89502

10500 Rio Wrangler Pkwy. Reno NV 89521
3600 Butch Cassidy Way Reno, NV 89511
555 E. Sunset Blvd. Gerlach, NV 89412

2880 Sutro St. Reno, NV 89512

499 Village Blvd. Incline Village, NV 89451
6055 Lancer St. Reno, NV 89523

1470 E. Golden Valley Rd. Reno, NV 89508
1350 Baring Blvd. Sparks, NV 89434

395 Booth St. Reno, NV 89509

1065 Eagle Canyon Dr. Sparks, NV 89441
820 15" St. Sparks, NV 89431

7000 Dandini Blvd. Reno, NV 89512

350 Hunter lake Drive, Reno, NV 89509
777 E. 2" Street, Reno, NV 89503

1155 Corporate Blvd., Reno, NV 89502

785 W. 6" St. Reno, NV 89503
1331 E. Plumb Ln. Reno, NV 89502

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6685 Chesterfield Ln. Reno, NV 89523
1295 Wyoming Ave. Reno, NV 89503
18235 Cody Court Reno, NV 89508
9300 Wilbur May Parkway Reno, NV 89521
255 Prater Way Sparks, NV 89431

931 Southwood Blvd. Incline Village, NV
89451

1900 Whitewood Dr. Sparks, NV 89434
10500 Stead Blvd. Reno, NV 89506

900 Foothill Road, Reno, NV 89511
4800 Neil Road Reno, NV 89502

600 Eagle Canyon Dr. Sparks, NV 89441
2275 18" St. Sparks, NV 89431

901 Keele Dr. Reno, NV 89509

1700 Carville Dr. Reno, NV 89512

1200 Bresson Ave. Reno, NV 89502

Corrections or changes, please contact Erin Phillips at ephillips@washoeschools.net

Mr. Robert Sullivan

Ms. Denise Hausauer
Mr. Tom Brown

Mr. Rick Taylor

Ms. Stacey Black

Ms. Lauren Ford

Ms. Stacey Cooper

Mr. John Carlson

Ms. Jeana Curtis

Ms. Mary Vesco

Mr. Kris Hackbusch
Ms. Tasha Fuson

Ms. Wanda Shakeenab
Ms. Susan Mayes-Smith
Ms. Dallas McCord

Mr. Frank Selvaggio
Ms. Taylor Harper

(Site Administrator)

Mr. Frank Selvaggio
Ms. Leah Keuscher

Mr. Ken Cervantes
Mr. Bruce Meissner
Ms. Roberta Duvall
Ms. Juliana Annand
Ms. Laura Petersen
Ms. Kathleen Watty
Ms. Sharon Kennedy
Mr. Scott Grange
Ms. Mary Green
Mr. Matthew Burak
Mr. Brad Boudreau
Ms. Gina Leonhard
Mr. Kevin Carroll
Mr. George Brown
Mr. Chad Lindeen
Dr. Ginny Knowles



035/101
043/102
034/103
060/104
098/105
041/106
045/109
072/110
039/111
054/112
032/113
080/114
085/116
088/165
092/194
048/118
051/120
081/122
047/124
082/128
079/130
055/126
NA/197

044/131
056/133
094/135
057/134
059/136
063/140
062/142
083/144
064/146
046/148
095/149
042/150
099/190
053/152
033/153
068/154
069/156
084/158
070/160
071/164
040/166
NA/196

073/168
049/169
036/171
061/170
074/172
037/173
075/174
058/176
086/177
065/178
087/192
076/180
077/182
052/184
078/185
066/186
031/187

2012-2013 School List

Allen, Lois
Anderson
Beasley, Bud
Beck, Jessie
Bennett, Esther
Booth, Libby
Brown

Cannan, Rita
Caughlin Ranch
Corbett, Roger
Desert Heights
Diedrichsen, Lloyd
Dodson, Edwin
Donner Springs
Double Diamond
Drake, Florence
Duncan, Glenn (STEM)
Dunn, Katherine
Elmcrest
Gomes, Nancy
Gomm, Roy
Greenbrae

Hall, Jesse
Hidden Valley
Huffaker
Hunsberger, Ted
Hunter Lake
Incline

Juniper, Lena
Lemmon Valley
Lenz, Elizabeth
Lincoln Park
Loder, Echo
Mathews, Bernice
Maxwell, Alice
Melton, Rollan
Mitchell, Robert
Moss, Marvin
Mount Rose
Natchez

Palmer, Virginia
Peavine
Pleasant Valley
Risley, Agnes
Sepulveda, Miguel
Sierra Vista
Silver Lake
Smith, Alice L.
Smith, Kate M.
Smithridge (STEM)
Spanish Springs
Stead

Sun Valley
Taylor, Alyce
Towles, Mamie
Van Gorder, Ed
Verdi

Veterans Memorial (STEM)

Warner, Grace
Westergard, George
Whitehead, Jerry
Winnemucca, Sarah

Date: 07/24/2012; Rev. W

674-4430
689-2500
626-5250
689-2520
674-4444
333-5140
851-5600
353-5750
689-2600
333-5180
677-5444
353-5730
689-2530
689-2626
850-6212
353-5510
333-5190
353-5520
746-5850
677-5440
333-5000
353-5530
425-7755
857-3150
689-2510
851-7095
333-5040
832-4250
353-5540
677-5460
851-5620
353-5570
689-2540
353-5950
353-5580
746-7440
353-5590
353-5507
333-5030
351-1902
674-4400
746-5840
849-0255
353-5760
626-5257
333-5080
677-5400
677-5410
353-5720
689-2560
425-7710
677-5480
674-4420
425-7700
746-5820
425-7722
345-8100
333-5090
746-5830
746-5800
626-5200
746-5810

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

5155 McGuffy Rd. Sun Valley, NV 89433
1055 Berrum Ln. Reno, NV 89509

2100 Canyon Pkwy. Sparks, NV 89436
1900 Sharon Way, Reno, NV 89509

5900 Sidehill Drive, Sun Valley, NV 89433
1450 Stewart Street, Reno, NV 89502
13815 Spelling Court, Reno, NV 89511
2450 Cannan Street, Reno, NV 89512
4885 Village Green Parkway, Reno, NV 89519
1901 Villanova Drive, Reno, NV 89502
13948 Mt. Bismark Street, Reno, NV 89506
1735 Del Rosa Way, Sparks, NV 89434
4355 Houston, Reno, NV 89502

5125 Escuela Way, Reno, NV 89502
1200 S. Meadows Pkwy, Reno, NV 89521
2755 4th Street, Sparks, NV 89431

1200 Montello Street, Reno, NV 89512
1135 O’Callaghan Drive, Sparks, NV 89434
855 McDonald Drive, Reno, NV 89503
3870 Limkin Street, Reno, NV 89508

4000 Mayberry Drive, Reno, NV 89519
1840 4th Street, Sparks, NV 89431

185 Shelby Dr. Sparks, NV 89436

2115 Alphabet Drive, Reno, NV 89502
980 Wheatland Road, Reno, NV 89511
2505 Crossbow Court, Reno, NV 89511
909 Hunter Lake Drive, Reno, NV 89509
915 Northwood Blvd. Incline Village, NV 89451
225 Queen Way, Sparks, NV 89431

255 West Patrician Drive, Reno, NV 89506
2500 Homeland Drive, Reno, NV 89511
201 Lincoln Way, Sparks, NV 89431

600 Apple Street, Reno, NV 89502

2750 Elementary Drive, Reno, NV 89512
2300 North Rock Blvd, Sparks, NV 89431
6575 Archimedes Lane, Reno, NV 89523
1216 Prater Way, Sparks, NV 89431

2200 Primio Way, Sparks, NV 89434

915 Lander Street, Reno, NV 89509

P.O. Box 130, Wadsworth, NV 89442
5890 Klondike, Sun Valley, NV 89433
1601 Grandview Avenue, Reno, NV 89503
405 Surrey Drive, Reno, NV 89511

1900 Sullivan Lane, Sparks, NV 89431
5075 lon Dr. Sparks, NV 89436

2001 Soaring Eagle Drive, Reno, NV 89512
8719 Red Baron Blvd. Reno, NV 89506
1070 Beckwourth Drive, Reno, NV 89506
1925 F Street, Sparks, NV 89431

4801 Neil Road, Reno, NV 89502

100 Marilyn Mae Drive, Sparks, NV 89441
10580 Stead Blvd., Reno, NV 89506

5490 Leon Drive, Sun Valley, NV 89433
252 Egyptian Way, Sparks, NV 89441
2800 Kings Row, Reno, NV 89503

7650 Campello Drive, Sparks, NV 89436
250 Bridge Street, Verdi, NV 89439

1200 Locust Street, Reno, NV 89502

3075 Heights Drive, Reno, NV 89503
1785 Ambassador Drive, Reno, NV 89523
3570 Waterfall Drive, Sparks, NV 89434
1349 Backer Way, Reno, NV 89523

Corrections or changes, please contact Erin Phillips at ephillips@washoeschools.net

Ms. Heidi Gavrilles

Ms, Debbie O’'Gorman
Ms. Mary Ellen Arrascada
Ms. Jenni Anderson
Mr. Michael Henry

Ms. Sara Cunningham
Ms. Ruth Williams

Mr. Bryan Myers

Ms. Melissa Thoroughman
Ms. Karen Wallis

Ms. Kirsten Gleissner
Ms. Dina Ciaramella
Mr. Donald McHenry
Ms. June Gronert

Mr. Kent Vallier

Dr. Nichole Truax

Dr. Susan Kehoe

Ms. Marla Mentaberry
Mr. John Sutherland
Ms. Mary Beth Akers
Ms. KayAnn Pilling

Dr. Rose Kane

Mr. David Keller

Dr. Jim Studer

Mrs. Susan Novelli

Ms. Jenny Ricci

Ms. Amanda McWilliams
Ms. Kathleen Watty
Mr. Bill Burt

Ms. Kara White

Ms. Teri Vaughan

Ms. Angela Flora

Mr. Chad Hicks

Ms. Melissa Olsen

Ms. Denise Dufrene
Ms. Mary Slagle

Ms. Meredith Johnson
Mr. Andrew Stansberry
Ms. Kristen Brown

Mr. Rick Taylor

Ms. Jason Childs

Mr. Mike Paul

Mr. Derek Cordell

Mrs. Sabrina Pellett
Ms. Kathleen Diesner
Ms. Jonna AuCoin

Ms. Ann Marie Dickson
Ms. Sandra Aird

Mr. Richard Swanberg
Mr. Tom Wortman

Ms. Prim Walters

Mr. Yuen Fong

Ms. Rhonda Van Deusen
Mr. Joe Ernst

Mr. Don Angotti

Ms. Jennifer Van Tress
Ms. Gloria Geil

Dr. Alan Reeder

Mr. Larry Kuper

Ms. Mischelle Bain

Ms. Kelly Keane

Dr. Susan Frank



